UQTR () -vs- McGill ()
10/20/2023 at McGill

gtatst: 170621?3/|V2IOZ3 Goals By Period 2 3 Total
Tir?'le:. 2;10 UQTB L 9 9 1
Attendance: 412 McGill 3 1 4
Location: McGill UQTR: Felix Lauzon (1)
MCG: William Rouleau (2); Maxime Blanchard (1); Brandon
Frattaroli (1)
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type UQTR MCG
1st  4:05 UQTR Felix Lauzon Felix Lafrance, Pier-Olivier Roy EV 1 0
2nd 0:23 MCG William Rouleau Maxime Blanchard, Eric Uba EV 1 1
2nd  16:22 MCG William Rouleau Zachary Gallant, Alexandre Gagnon PP 1 2
2nd 19:25 MCG Maxime Blanchard Mathieu Gagnon, Charles-Antoine Dumont PP 1 3
3rd  17:49 MCG Brandon Frattaroli Alexis Shank, EN 1 4
UQTR Power Plays McGill Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 12:48 07:12 0 0 -- 2nd 13:07 06:53 2 0 PPG
2nd 04:30 12:00 07:30 0 0 -- 06:53 2 0 2/1
2nd 08:56 11:04 0 3 --
25:46 0 3 0/3
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st MCG Alexandre Blanchard 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 12:48 PP
2nd MCG Brandon Frattaroli 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 4:30 PP
GAME
MISCONDU
2nd MCG Adam Pilotte 10:00 GAME-FIGHTING CT 8:01
2nd MCG Adam Pilotte 05:00 MAJOR-FIGHTING MAJOR 8:01
GAME
MISCONDU
2nd UQTR Lois Rafanomezantsoa 10:00 GAME-FIGHTING CT 8:01
2nd UQTR Lois Rafanomezantsoa 05:00 MAJOR-FIGHTING MAJOR 8:01
2nd MCG Zachary Gallant 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 8:56 PP
2nd UQTR David Noel 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 9:59 PP
2nd UQTR Anthony Munroe-Boucher 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 12:00 PP
2nd UQTR Jordan Lepage 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 13:07 PP
2nd UQTR Conor Frenette 02:00 HOLDING OPP. STICK MINOR 15:13 PP
2nd UQTR Conor Frenette 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR  17:29 PP
3rd MCG Drew Bennett 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 3:03 PP




UQTR 1

Pos

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

Kaylen Gauthier

Jordan Lepage
Pier-Olivier Roy

Samuel L'Italien

Simon Lafrance

William Veillette

Jeremy Martin

Zachary Gravel

Lois Rafanomezantsoa
David Noel

Felix Lauzon

Anthony Munroe-Boucher
Charles-Antoine Lavallee
Edouard Cournoyer
Conor Frenette

Felix Lafrance

Alexis Gravel

Vincent Milot-Ouellet
Charles Beaudoin
William Dumoulin

o

McGill 4

Pos

Totals

Player

HOOOOOOOOOH OOOOOOOOOOoO|I

NOOOOFH OO0 O0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOOoOUHR O Oo|(PX
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

Fabio Iacobo

Taylor Ford

Nicolas Pavan
Alexandre Blanchard
Maxime Blanchard
Alex Plamondon
William Poirier
Charles-Antoine Dumont
Alexandre Gagnon
Eric Uba

Stephane Huard
William Rouleau
Zachary Gallant
Drew Bennett
Brandon Frattaroli
Thomas Belzile
Mathieu Gagnon
Xavier Fortin

Adam Pilotte

Alexis Shank

o

Totals

UQTR Goalkeeping

UQTR Goalkeeping

# Player

C Mins

>0

EN

AlOOOOOHFH OONOOOOOOHROOO O

Tcita

N OO OO0OOH+HOORHKMKEOOROOO O|(P
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

McGill Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo

OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

McGill Goalkeeping

C Mins

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

Charles-Antoine

31 Lavallee

80 Alexis Gravel

0:00
L 58:34

w o

o

N

11

o O

19

1 Fabio Iacobo
31 Alexis Shank

0:00
W_60:00

10

23

Totals

UQTR Faceoffs

11

19

Totals

McGill Faceoffs

=R

oo o

O (L0 O =

A OIN

10

oo ©o|o

23



No data to report. No data to report.



Score PP
0-0
1-0
PP
1-0 UQTR
PP
1-0 MCG
PP
1-0 MCG
1-0
1-1
PP
1-1 UQTR
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1
1-1
PP
1-1 UQTR
1-1
1-1
PP
1-1  UQTR
1-1
PP
1-1 MCG
1-1
PP
1-1 MCG
1-1
1-2
PP
1-2 MCG
1-2
PP
1-3 MCG
PP
1-3 MCG
1-3
1-3
1-3
1-3
PP
1-3 MCG
PP
1-3 MCG
PP
1-3 MCG
PP
1-3 MCG
PP
1-3 MCG

Play By Play

Play
Period #1 Plays

[04:05] GOAL by UQTR Felix Lauzon (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Felix Lafrance and Pier-Olivier Roy, On ice for UQTR: , On ice
for MCG: , goal number 2 for season.

UQTR 1, McGill 0
[12:48] Penalty on Alexandre Blanchard MCG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

[12:48] Start power play for UQTR.
Period #2 Plays

[1 Alexandre Blanchard (MCG) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for UQTR.

[00:23] GOAL by MCG William Rouleau, Assist by Maxime Blanchard and Eric Uba, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal
number 2 for season.

UQTR 1, McGill 1
[04:30] Penalty on Brandon Frattaroli MCG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[04:30] Start power play for UQTR.

[08:01] Penalty on Adam Pilotte MCG 10 minutes for GAME-FIGHTING.

[08:01] Penalty on Adam Pilotte MCG 5 minutes for MAJOR-FIGHTING.

[08:01] Penalty on Lois Rafanomezantsoa UQTR 10 minutes for GAME-FIGHTING.
[08:01] Penalty on Lois Rafanomezantsoa UQTR 5 minutes for MAJOR-FIGHTING.
[08:56] Penalty on Zachary Gallant MCG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[08:56] Start power play for UQTR.
[09:59] Penalty on David Noel UQTR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[12:00] Penalty on Anthony Munroe-Boucher UQTR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[12:00] End power play for UQTR.
[13:07] Penalty on Jordan Lepage UQTR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[13:07] Start power play for MCG.
[15:13] Penalty on Conor Frenette UQTR 2 minutes for HOLDING OPP. STICK, (power play opp).

[15:13] Start power play for MCG.

[16:22] GOAL by MCG William Rouleau (POWER PLAY), Assist by Zachary Gallant and Alexandre Gagnon, On ice for MCG: ,
On ice for UQTR: , goal number 3 for season.

UQTR 1, McGill 2
[17:29] Penalty on Conor Frenette UQTR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[17:29] Start power play for MCG.

[19:25] GOAL by MCG Maxime Blanchard (POWER PLAY), Assist by Mathieu Gagnon and Charles-Antoine Dumont, On ice for
MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 1 for season.

UQTR 1, McGill 3
Period #3 Plays
[1 Brandon Frattaroli (MCG) penalty complete.

[] Start power play for MCG.

[1 Adam Pilotte (MCG) penalty complete.

[1 Adam Pilotte (MCG) penalty complete.

[1 Lois Rafanomezantsoa (UQTR) penalty complete.
[1 Lois Rafanomezantsoa (UQTR) penalty complete.

[1 Zachary Gallant (MCG) penalty complete.

[]1 Start power play for MCG.

[1 David Noel (UQTR) penalty complete.

[1 Anthony Munroe-Boucher (UQTR) penalty complete.

[1 Jordan Lepage (UQTR) penalty complete.



1-3

1-3

1-3
1-3

1-3

1-3

1-4

1-4

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

PP
UQTR

PP
MCG

PP
MCG

[1 Conor Frenette (UQTR) penalty complete.
[1 Conor Frenette (UQTR) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for MCG.

[03:03] Penalty on Drew Bennett MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[03:03] Start power play for UQTR.

[17:49] GOAL by MCG Brandon Frattaroli EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Alexis Shank, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal

number 2 for season.
UQTR 1, McGill 4

[1 Drew Bennett (MCG) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for UQTR.

Period #0 Plays



