## UQTR () -vs- McGill () 10/20/2023 at McGill

Date: 10/20/2023 Start: 7:01PM Time: 2:10 Attendance: 412 Location: McGill

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
UQTR	1	0	0	1
McGill	0	3	1	4

UQTR: Felix Lauzon (1)
MCG: William Rouleau (2); Maxime Blanchard (1); Brandon

Frattaroli (1)

### **Scoring Summary**

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	UQTR	MCG
1st	4:05	UQTR	Felix Lauzon	Felix Lafrance, Pier-Olivier Roy	EV	1	0
2nd	0:23	MCG	William Rouleau	Maxime Blanchard, Eric Uba	EV	1	1
2nd	16:22	MCG	William Rouleau	Zachary Gallant, Alexandre Gagnon	PP	1	2
2nd	19:25	MCG	Maxime Blanchard	Mathieu Gagnon, Charles-Antoine Dumont	PP	1	3
3rd	17:49	MCG	Brandon Frattaroli	Alexis Shank,	EN	1	4

### **UQTR Power Plays**

### McGill Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	12:48		07:12	0	0	
2nd	04:30	12:00	07:30	0	0	
2nd	08:56		11:04	0	3	
			25:46	0	3	0/3

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	13:07		06:53	2	0	PPG
			06:53	2	0	2/1

### **Penalty Summary**

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	MCG	Alexandre Blanchard	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	12:48	PP
2nd	MCG	Brandon Frattaroli	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	4:30	PP
2nd	MCG	Adam Pilotte	10:00	GAME-FIGHTING	GAME MISCONDU CT	8:01	
2nd	MCG	Adam Pilotte	05:00	MAJOR-FIGHTING	MAJOR	8:01	
2nd	UQTR	Lois Rafanomezantsoa	10:00	GAME-FIGHTING	GAME MISCONDU CT	8:01	
2nd	UQTR	Lois Rafanomezantsoa	05:00	MAJOR-FIGHTING	MAJOR	8:01	
2nd	MCG	Zachary Gallant	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	8:56	PP
2nd	UQTR	David Noel	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	9:59	PP
2nd	UQTR	Anthony Munroe-Boucher	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	12:00	PP
2nd	UQTR	Jordan Lepage	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	13:07	PP
2nd	UQTR	Conor Frenette	02:00	HOLDING OPP. STICK	MINOR	15:13	PP
2nd	UQTR	Conor Frenette	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	17:29	PP
3rd	MCG	Drew Bennett	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	3:03	PP

## Individual

# UQTR 1

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	3	Kaylen Gauthier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	5	Jordan Lepage	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	9	Pier-Olivier Roy	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	11	Samuel L'Italien	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	13	Simon Lafrance	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	William Veillette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Jeremy Martin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Zachary Gravel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Lois Rafanomezantsoa	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-15	0
	21	David Noel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	24	Felix Lauzon	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Anthony Munroe-Boucher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	31	Charles-Antoine Lavallee	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	47	Edouard Cournoyer	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Conor Frenette	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	71	Felix Lafrance	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	80	Alexis Gravel	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	86	Vincent Milot-Ouellet	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	89	Charles Beaudoin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	91	William Dumoulin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
		Totals	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	7-25	0

## McGill 4

Pos #	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
1	Fabio Iacobo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	Taylor Ford	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
3	Nicolas Pavan	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	Alexandre Blanchard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
7	Maxime Blanchard	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
12	Alex Plamondon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
13	William Poirier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
14	Charles-Antoine Dumont	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
15	Alexandre Gagnon	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
16	Eric Uba	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
17	Stephane Huard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
19	William Rouleau	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
21	Zachary Gallant	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
22	Drew Bennett	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
23	Brandon Frattaroli	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
24	Thomas Belzile	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
25	Mathieu Gagnon	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
27	Xavier Fortin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
28	Adam Pilotte	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-15	0
31	Alexis Shank	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
	Totals	4	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-23	0

## **UQTR** Goalkeeping

McGill Goalkeeping

## **UQTR** Goalkeeping

#### Гota I # Player

McGill Goalkeeping

# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
Charles-Antoine 31 Lavallee		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
80 Alexis Gravel	L	58:34	3	0	7	11	1	0	19
Totals			3	0	7	11	1	0	19

#	Player	c	Mins	Ă	EN	1	2	3	0	I
1	Fabio Iacobo		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Alexis Shank	W	60:00	1	0	9	4	10	0	23
	Totals			1	0	9	4	10	0	23

UQTR Faceoffs McGill Faceoffs

# Play By Play

Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[04:05] GOAL by UQTR Felix Lauzon (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Felix Lafrance and Pier-Olivier Roy, On ice for UQTR: , On ice for MCG: , goal number 2 for season.
		UQTR 1, McGill 0
1-0	DD	[12:48] Penalty on Alexandre Blanchard MCG 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP UQTR	[12:48] Start power play for UQTR.
		Period #2 Plays
1-0	PP MCG PP	[] Alexandre Blanchard (MCG) penalty complete.
1-0	MCG	[] End power play for UQTR.
1-0		[00:23] GOAL by MCG William Rouleau, Assist by Maxime Blanchard and Eric Uba, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 2 for season.
		UQTR 1, McGill 1
1-1	PP	[04:30] Penalty on Brandon Frattaroli MCG 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-1	ÜQTR	[04:30] Start power play for UQTR.
1-1 1-1		[08:01] Penalty on Adam Pilotte MCG 10 minutes for GAME-FIGHTING. [08:01] Penalty on Adam Pilotte MCG 5 minutes for MAJOR-FIGHTING.
1-1		[08:01] Penalty on Lois Rafanomezantsoa UQTR 10 minutes for GAME-FIGHTING.
1-1		[08:01] Penalty on Lois Rafanomezantsoa UQTR 5 minutes for MAJOR-FIGHTING.
1-1	PP	[08:56] Penalty on Zachary Gallant MCG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-1	ÜQTR	[08:56] Start power play for UQTR.
1-1 1-1		[09:59] Penalty on David Noel UQTR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp). [12:00] Penalty on Anthony Munroe-Boucher UQTR 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP UQTR	[12:00] End power play for UQTR.
1-1	OQTK	[13:07] Penalty on Jordan Lepage UQTR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-1	PP MCG	[13:07] Start power play for MCG.
1-1		[15:13] Penalty on Conor Frenette UQTR 2 minutes for HOLDING OPP. STICK, (power play opp).
1-1	PP MCG	[15:13] Start power play for MCG.
1-1		[16:22] GOAL by MCG William Rouleau (POWER PLAY), Assist by Zachary Gallant and Alexandre Gagnon, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 3 for season.
		UQTR 1, McGill 2
1-2	PP	[17:29] Penalty on Conor Frenette UQTR 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
1-2	MCG	[17:29] Start power play for MCG.
1-2		[19:25] GOAL by MCG Maxime Blanchard (POWER PLAY), Assist by Mathieu Gagnon and Charles-Antoine Dumont, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 1 for season.  UQTR 1, McGill 3
		Period #3 Plays
1.7	PP MCC	[] Propoden Erettoreli (MCC) penalty complete
1-3	MCG PP	[] Brandon Frattaroli (MCG) penalty complete.
1-3	MCG	[] Start power play for MCG.
1-3 1-3		[] Adam Pilotte (MCG) penalty complete. [] Adam Pilotte (MCG) penalty complete.
1-3		[] Lois Rafanomezantsoa (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-3		[] Lois Rafanomezantsoa (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-3	PP MCG	[] Zachary Gallant (MCG) penalty complete.
1-3	PP MCG	[] Start power play for MCG.
1-3	PP MCG	[] David Noel (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-3	PP MCG	[] Anthony Munroe-Boucher (UQTR) penalty complete.
1-3	PP MCG	[] Jordan Lepage (UQTR) penalty complete.

	PP	
1-3	MCG	[] Conor Frenette (UQTR) penalty complete.
	PP	
1-3	MCG	[] Conor Frenette (UQTR) penalty complete.
	PP	
1-3	MCG	[] End power play for MCG.
1-3		[03:03] Penalty on Drew Bennett MCG 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
	PP	
1-3	ÜQTR	[03:03] Start power play for UQTR.
1-3		[17:49] GOAL by MCG Brandon Frattaroli EMPTY NET GOAL, Assist by Alexis Shank, On ice for MCG: , On ice for UQTR: , goal number 2 for season.
		UQTR 1, McGill 4
		Period #0 Plays
	PP	
1-4	MCG	[] Drew Bennett (MCG) penalty complete.
	PP	
1-4	MCG	[] End power play for UQTR.